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1 Centre Wellington Hydro Ltd.  Ken Robertson krobertson@checenergy.ca

2 Burlington Hydro Inc.  Sally Blackwell sblackwell@burlingtonhydro.com

3 Burlington Hydro Inc.  Sherry Graham sgraham@burlingtonhydro.com

4 Energy + Inc.  Patti Eitel peitel@energyplus.ca

5 Energy + Inc.  Nastaran Haghani nhaghani@energyplus.ca

6 ENWIN Utilities Ltd.  Heather Malcolm-Kiss hmalcolm-kiss@enwin.com

7 ENWIN Utilities Ltd.  June Broadfoot jbroadfoot@enwin.com

8 Erie Thames Powerlines Corp.  Graig Pettit gpettit@eriethamespower.com

9 Essex Powerlines Corporation  Kris Taylor ktaylor@essexpower.ca

10 Essex Powerlines Corporation  Lindsay Thiessen lthiessen@essexpowerlines.ca

11 Hydro One  Uri Akselrud uri.akselrud@hydroone.com

12 Hydro One  Lisa Lee lisa.lee@hydroone.com

13 Hydro One  Maxine Cooper maxine.cooper@hydroone.com

14 Hydro One Remote Communities Inc.  Una O'Reilly una.oreilly@HydroOne.com

15 Hydro One Remote Communities Inc.  Christine Napierala christine.napierala@hydroone.com

16 IESO  Phillip Chisulo Phillip.Chisulo@ieso.ca

17 Kitchener-Wilmot Hydro Inc.  Kelly Blakeman kblakeman@kwhydro.ca

18 Kitchener-Wilmot Hydro Inc.  Liz Muir lmuir@kwhydro.ca

19 Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd. Margaret Maw mmaw@lakelandholding.com

20 Lakeland Power Distribution Ltd.  Darren Bechtel dbechtel@lakelandholding.com

21 Newmarket Tay Power  Laurie Ann Cooledge lauriec@nmhydro.ca

22 Newmarket Tay Power  Michelle Reesor mreesor@nmhydro.ca

23 Niagara-on-the-Lake Hydro Inc.  Tim Curtis

24 Niagara-on-the-Lake Hydro Inc.  Jeff Klassen

25 Oakville Hydro  Cathy Pei cpei@oakvillehydro.com

26 Oakville Eneterprises Corporation  Alex Andriuca aandriuca@oecorp.ca

27 PUC Distribution Inc.  Mark Faught mark.faught@ssmpuc.com

28 PUC Distribution Inc.  Andrew Belsito andrew.belsito@ssmpuc.com

29 SEC  Mark Rubenstein mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

30 Sioux Lookout Hydro Inc.  Deanne Kulchyski dkulchyski@tbaytel.net

31 Veridian Connections Inc.  Laurie McLorg lmclorg@veridian.on.ca

32 Veridian Connections Inc.  Peter Petriw ppetriw@veridian.on.ca

33 Veridian Connections Inc.  George Armstrong garmstrong@veridian.on.ca

34 Westario Power Inc.  Malcolm McCallum malcolm.mccallum@westario.com

35 Westario Power Inc.  Ethan Kittel ethan.kittel@westario.com
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